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Final Adjusted Grade

Grade

A
Grade Item Points Grade Comments and Assessments
Assignments 100 %

Week 1 75/ 75 100 % Overall Feedback
Article Good job!
Review

Assignment

B4 View Graded Rubric
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Week 3 75/75 100 % B4 View Graded Rubric
Article
Review

Assignment
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Chapter Quizzes
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Chapter 2
Quiz

Chapter 3
Quiz

Chapter 4
Quiz

Chapter 5
Quiz

Chapter 6
Quiz

Chapter 7
Quiz

Chapter 8
Quiz

Chapter 9
Quiz

Chapter 10
Quiz

Chapter 11
Quiz

Chapter 12
Quiz
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48/5

5/5

5/5

475/5

475/ 5

5/5

5/5

5/5

45/5

4/5 O

Dropped!

5/5

97.6 %

96 %

100 %

100 %

95 %

95 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

90 %

80% ©

100 %
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Chapter 14
Quiz

Discussions
Discussion:

Supply and

Demand
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375/5 © 75% @
Dropped!
100 %
75/ 75 100 % Overall Feedback

Jenna -

Overall, solid work and
discussion of examples in
the forum to cover the
selected economic concept
areas of real-world
applications of demand and
supply. Solid level of input
in personal examples.
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Discussion: 75/ 75
Analyzing
Costs

https://d2l.arizona.edu/d2l/Ims/grades/my grades/main.d2|?ou=1371349

100 %

Overall Feedback

Jenna - Solid input in the
forum to cover the selected
economic costs areas of
real-world applications of
the business and solid effort
in participation posts.
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Exams

Midterm
Exam

(proctored)

Final Exam

(proctored)

Group Project

Final

Project

Grades - ECON 300 Spring 2024 sec. 201 and 401 - University of Arizona

94.02 %

235/ 250 94 %
235.08 / 250 94.03 %
97.33 %

146 / 150 97.33 %
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Overall Feedback

Team 7- Thank you for the
nice effort put forth within
the Project Final submission.
The final presentation
submitted shows a good
overall effort to discuss
many questions surrounding
the company and discussing
many impacts of economic
concepts and models that
impact the firm currently
and in the future.

Nice job to take some
feedback from the Project
Rough Draft Submission to
supplement and adjust your
work in beneficial ways.
Overall, very nice aggregate
job to work as a team to
complete this group project
assignment.
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Bonus Points (Bonus) 20
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