







## Grades



## Final Adjusted Grade

Grade

Α

Grade Item	Points	Grade	Comments and Assessments
Assignments		100 %	
Week 1 Article Review	75 / 75	100 %	Overall Feedback Good job!
Assignment			View Graded Rubric

Week 3 75 / 75 100 % View Graded Rubric

Article

Review

Assignment

Chapter Quizzes		97.6 %	
Chapter 2 Quiz	4.8 / 5	96 %	
Chapter 3 Quiz	5 / 5	100 %	
Chapter 4 Quiz	5 / 5	100 %	
Chapter 5 Quiz	4.75 / 5	95 %	
Chapter 6 Quiz	4.75 / 5	95 %	
Chapter 7 Quiz	5 / 5	100 %	
Chapter 8 Quiz	5 / 5	100 %	
Chapter 9 Quiz	5 / 5	100 %	
Chapter 10 Quiz	4.5 / 5	90 %	
Chapter 11 Quiz	4 / 5 <b>①</b> Dropped!	80 % (1)	
Chapter 12 Quiz	5 / 5	100 %	

Chapter 14 3.75 / 5 75 % Quiz Dropped! Discussions 100 % Overall Feedback 75 / 75 Discussion: 100 % Supply and Jenna -Demand Overall, solid work and discussion of examples in the forum to cover the selected economic concept areas of real-world applications of demand and supply. Solid level of input in personal examples. Wiew Graded Rubric

Discussion: **Analyzing** 

Costs

75 / 75

100 %

Overall Feedback

Jenna - Solid input in the forum to cover the selected economic costs areas of real-world applications of the business and solid effort in participation posts.



View Graded Rubric

Exams		94.02 %	
Midterm Exam (proctored)	235 / 250	94 %	
Final Exam (proctored)	235.08 / 250	94.03 %	
Group Project		97.33 %	
Final Project	146 / 150	97.33 %	Team 7- Thank you for the nice effort put forth within the Project Final submission. The final presentation submitted shows a good overall effort to discuss many questions surrounding the company and discussing many impacts of economic concepts and models that impact the firm currently and in the future.  Nice job to take some feedback from the Project Rough Draft Submission to supplement and adjust your work in beneficial ways.  Overall, very nice aggregate job to work as a team to complete this group project assignment.

Wiew Graded Rubric

Bonus Points (Bonus)

20